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car spain SPANISH VEHICLE CHECK HISTORY REPORT

NUMBER PLATE: 7777 XXX FIRST REGISTRATION: 26/02/2007

CURRENT OWNER: NAME OF CURRENT OWNER TRAFFIC OFFICE: ALMERIA

MAKE: VOLKSWAGEN MODEL: GOLF 1.9 TDI

TYPE: PRIVATE VEHICLE VIN NUMBER: WV2ZZZXXXXXXXXXXX
COLOUR: WHITE ORIGIN: IMPORT. UE

SEATS: 005 PROPULSION: DIESEL

CVF: 16, 48 CILINDER (cc): 1648

W. MAX (kg): 2680 TARA: 1610

---------- OTHER TECHNICAL DETAILS ----

TYPE/VARIANT/VERSION: DA3- 4 DOORS FAM./XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX CO2 EMISSIONS (G/KM): 180
EUROPEAN HOMOLOGATION: E13*2001/116*XXXXXXX DRIVING WEIGHT: 001386
WEIGHT ALLOWED: 001955 RELATION POWER/WEIGHT:  ------—---
MAXIMUM NET POWER: 66,00 SEATS ON FOOT:  =emememees
NUMBER OF OWNERS: 05

------------ CURRENT ADDRESS OF THE VEHICLE

TOWN/CITY XXXXXXXXXX PROVINCE: XXXXXXXX
STREET AND NUMBER: CALLE XXXXX 10 ZIP CODE: 04XXX

----------- CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP HISTORY

DATE TRAFFIC OFFICE BRANCH OWNERS
21/05/2012 AL (XXXXXXXXX) e 5

----------- ITV HISTORY
CONCEPT DATE OUT OF DATE ITV CENTER PROVINCE MOTIVE DEFECTS
PASSED 22/12/2012 22/12/2013 021 (XXXX) XXXXXXX NORMAL NO

I.T.V. (M.O.T): OUT OF DATE

This document is a translation into English of the original car check history report that has been obt ained directly from the General Registry of Vehicle s of the Spanish Traffic Office
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car spain SPANISH VEHICLE CHECK HISTORY REPORT

NUMBER PLATE: 7777 XXX FIRST REGISTRATION: 26/02/2007

CURRENT OWNER: NAME OF CURRENT OWNER TRAFFIC OFFICE: ALMERIA

----------- DEBTS, EMBARGOES, LIMITATIONS NON PAID TAXES

ITV OUT OF DATE NON TRANSFERIBLE
ROAD TAX NON PAID YEAR 2012 - NON TRANSFERIBLE
EMBARGOE EMBARGOE REGISTERED — NON TRANSFERIBLE

THIS VEHICLE HAS SOME DISCREPANCIES. IT CANNOT BE T RANSFERED TO A NEW OWNER.

The information above mentioned has been obtained f  rom OFFICIAL sources. Vehicles registered in
Spain before 18.05.2005 may not have a complete rep  ort regarding the vehicle technical details.
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This document is a translation into English of the original car check history report that has been obt ained directly from the General Registry of Vehicle s of the Spanish Traffic Office



